
″g駐
02/05/22-18:09:
Br¬ con Speedy ―

ESA :     063042086C
V 012  Lista imbarc。

Cod : 854A3B19
D1966

Loft Numb.: 0000746899
Address: TELEGA
Post code:

Name: DUMIttRASCU ANDREI

Ci ty: BREBU 2022

Ti mers
1

Imbarcare
1 02/05/22 17:41:19 17:41:19

1

2
3
4
5
6
ア

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
,41
42
43

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R0
RO
R0
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R0
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R0

-19-
-21-
…21-
…21-
-21-
-21-
…21-
-20-
-19-
-16-
-17-
-18…
…21-
-21-
-20…
…21-
-21-
-19-
…21-
…21-
-21-
-21-
-19-
…21-
-21-
-21-
-21-
…20-
-21-
-21-
-21-
-21-
-18-
-20-
-20-
-21-
-19-
-20…
…21-
-20-
-20-
-19-
-21-

C5519D56
C5A12639
C5ACD5DO
C5ACDア 45
C5519EC3
C540B46F
C5A126B5
C5519D96
C5519D2C
C5B49FBO
C5519EB3
C5F8D943
C5519FB9
C55D4CEA
C57CEA4A
C5B61620
C51A3325
C5ACD675
C5B4A366
C5ACD6F5
C5B619A3
C5519D4A
C5ACD763
C5ACD6C3
C587B423
C5B49A3F
C56FFEB9
C5519E85
C55D4DAA
C56FF6D6
C5A12640
C5ACD4D9
C55D4CF9
C56FF6CC
C55D4F3C
C5682785
C5ACD4EA
C57F82C9
C55D4D5C
C5A126AC
C58076CC
C5B498EF
C5B4964A

184669F
897408F
897448F
89740ア F
813182
897404
897427
629700
184694
310351
169251
190922
897442
141695F
525795
897419F
143871F
184685
897410
814519F
897444F
813199F
184659
143896
141692F
897405F
897428F
525794F
813175F
897435
897417
897449F
190913
525782F
877349
143897
184683
525796F
143879
525743
525706F
184651F
813196F

02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05

17:42:10
17:42:28
17:43:15
17:43:53
17:45:36
17:45:53
17:46:32
17:54:48
17:54:59
17:55:11
17:55:22
17:55:30
17:55:41
17:55:48
17:55:56
17:56:04
17:56:12
17:56:20
17:56:27
17:56:35
17:56:44
17:56:49
17:56:56
17:57:07
17:57:13
17:57:21
17:57:2ア
17:57:34
17:57:40
17:57:49
17:58:01
17:58:11
17:58:27
17:58:49
17:59:09
17:59:20
17:59:29
17:59:37
17:59:46
17:59:56
18:00:08
18:00:17
18:00:28

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Cresc. C]ub C]ub



ン2ε塵壺孟
ESA :     063042086C

V 012  Lista imbarc.
Cod : 854A3B02/05/22-18:09:39

Bricon Speedy ― D1966

Loft Numb.: 0000746899
Address: TELEGA
Post code:

Name: DUMITRASCU ANDREI

city: BREBU 2022

Ti mers
1

Imbarcare
1 02/05/22 17:41:19 17:41:19

44 C5519EB9 R0
45 C5B61619 RO
46 C5B495A5 RO
47 C517C44A RO
48 C55D4F33 RO
49 C5ACD599 RO
50 C5ACD6D5 R0
51 C5FC037A RO
52 C59Bア E85 RO
53 C54688C5 RO
54 C56FF4E5 RO
55 C5450C65 RO
56 C5B4A27A RO
57 C53B2683 RO
58 C5ABB36C R0
59 C5A127CF R0
60 C5ACD626 RO
61 C5519EC9 RO
62 C5A1252C RO
63 C5ACD739 RO
64 C5B49B15 RO
65 C5ACD4E3 RO
66 C57F8A20 R0
67 C5519F45 RO
68 C5451746 RO
69 C5B4A336 RO
70 C551AOA6 R0
71 C5519D6C RO
ア2 C58078E9 RO
173 C5519DA9 R0

74 C5519E35 RO
75 C5399FD6 RO
76 C541D010 RO
フア C5ACD6D6 RO
78 C5A127AA RO

-20-
-20-
-20-
-21-
-20-
-21…
…20…
…20-
-19-
-21-
-20-
-21-
-20-
…20-
-21-
…19-
-19-
…21-
-21-
-21-
-19-
-21-
-21-
-20-
…21-
-20-
…21-
-20-
-18-
-19-
-21-
…21-
-20-
-20-
-20-

73630
525705
525701
897412F
525716
897415F
525720
525798F
184676
143878F
525709F
897446
525741
525714F
143874
184663F
184668
897402
143893
143882
184696F
897426F
897441
525753
143891
525776
813195
629660F
191784
184664
814517F
141696
413964
525771
525294

Cl ub

02/05 18:00:40  44
02/05 18:00:50  45
02/05 18:01:02  46
02/05 18:01:22  47
02/05 18:01:32  48
02/05 18:01:54  49
02/05 18:02:03  50
02/05 18:02:19  51
02/05 18:02:27  52
02/05 18:02:37  53
02/05 18:02:44  54
02/05 18:02:53  55
02/05 18:03:15  56
02/05 18:03:26  57
02/05 18:03:36  58
02/05 18:03:52  59
02/05 18:04:02  60
02/05 18:04:11  61
02/05 18:04:19  62
02/05 18304:52  63
02/05 18:05:03  64
02/05 18:05:12  65
02/05 18:05:24  66
02/05 18:05:42  67
02/05 18105:51  68
02/05 18:05:59  69
02/05 18:06:08  70
02/05 18:06:17  71
02/05 18:06:26  72
02/05 18:06:37  73
02/05 18:06:46  74
02/05 18:06:55  75
02/05 18:07:05  76
02/05 18:07:16  フア
02/05 18:07:29  78

Cl ubCresc.

雛蔽 οヽ


