

PRELIZ

02/05/22-18:09:19 ESA : 063042086C Cod : 854A3B
Bricon Speedy - D1966 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000746899 Name: DUMITRASCU ANDREI
Address: TELEGA
Post code: City: BREBU 2022

Timers Imbarcare
1 02/05/22 17:41:19 17:41:19

1	C5519D56	RO	-19-	184669F	02/05	17:42:10	1
2	C5A12639	RO	-21-	897408F	02/05	17:42:28	2
3	C5ACD5D0	RO	-21-	897448F	02/05	17:43:15	3
4	C5ACD745	RO	-21-	897407F	02/05	17:43:53	4
5	C5519EC3	RO	-21-	813182	02/05	17:45:36	5
6	C540B46F	RO	-21-	897404	02/05	17:45:53	6
7	C5A126B5	RO	-21-	897427	02/05	17:46:32	7
8	C5519D96	RO	-20-	629700	02/05	17:54:48	8
9	C5519D2C	RO	-19-	184694	02/05	17:54:59	9
10	C5B49FB0	RO	-16-	310351	02/05	17:55:11	10
11	C5519EB3	RO	-17-	169251	02/05	17:55:22	11
12	C5F8D943	RO	-18-	190922	02/05	17:55:30	12
13	C5519FB9	RO	-21-	897442	02/05	17:55:41	13
14	C55D4CEA	RO	-21-	141695F	02/05	17:55:48	14
15	C57CEA4A	RO	-20-	525795	02/05	17:55:56	15
16	C5B61620	RO	-21-	897419F	02/05	17:56:04	16
17	C51A3325	RO	-21-	143871F	02/05	17:56:12	17
18	C5ACD675	RO	-19-	184685	02/05	17:56:20	18
19	C5B4A366	RO	-21-	897410	02/05	17:56:27	19
20	C5ACD6F5	RO	-21-	814519F	02/05	17:56:35	20
21	C5B619A3	RO	-21-	897444F	02/05	17:56:44	21
22	C5519D4A	RO	-21-	813199F	02/05	17:56:49	22
23	C5ACD763	RO	-19-	184659	02/05	17:56:56	23
24	C5ACD6C3	RO	-21-	143896	02/05	17:57:07	24
25	C587B423	RO	-21-	141692F	02/05	17:57:13	25
26	C5B49A3F	RO	-21-	897405F	02/05	17:57:21	26
27	C56FFEB9	RO	-21-	897428F	02/05	17:57:27	27
28	C5519E85	RO	-20-	525794F	02/05	17:57:34	28
29	C55D4DAA	RO	-21-	813175F	02/05	17:57:40	29
30	C56FF6D6	RO	-21-	897435	02/05	17:57:49	30
31	C5A12640	RO	-21-	897417	02/05	17:58:01	31
32	C5ACD4D9	RO	-21-	897449F	02/05	17:58:11	32
33	C55D4CF9	RO	-18-	190913	02/05	17:58:27	33
34	C56FF6CC	RO	-20-	525782F	02/05	17:58:49	34
35	C55D4F3C	RO	-20-	877349	02/05	17:59:09	35
36	C5682785	RO	-21-	143897	02/05	17:59:20	36
37	C5ACD4EA	RO	-19-	184683	02/05	17:59:29	37
38	C57F82C9	RO	-20-	525796F	02/05	17:59:37	38
39	C55D4D5C	RO	-21-	143879	02/05	17:59:46	39
40	C5A126AC	RO	-20-	525743	02/05	17:59:56	40
41	C58076CC	RO	-20-	525706F	02/05	18:00:08	41
42	C5B498EF	RO	-19-	184651F	02/05	18:00:17	42
43	C5B4964A	RO	-21-	813196F	02/05	18:00:28	43

Cresc.

Club

Club



PRELEZ

02/05/22-18:09:39

ESA : 063042086C

Cod : 854A3B

Bricon Speedy - D1966 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000746899

Name: DUMITRASCU ANDREI

Address: TELEGA

Post code:

City: BREBU 2022

Timers

Imbarcare

1 02/05/22 17:41:19 17:41:19

44	C5519EB9	RO	-20-	73630	02/05	18:00:40	44
45	C5B61619	RO	-20-	525705	02/05	18:00:50	45
46	C5B495A5	RO	-20-	525701	02/05	18:01:02	46
47	C517C44A	RO	-21-	897412F	02/05	18:01:22	47
48	C55D4F33	RO	-20-	525716	02/05	18:01:32	48
49	C5ACD599	RO	-21-	897415F	02/05	18:01:54	49
50	C5ACD6D5	RO	-20-	525720	02/05	18:02:03	50
51	C5FC037A	RO	-20-	525798F	02/05	18:02:19	51
52	C59B7E85	RO	-19-	184676	02/05	18:02:27	52
53	C54688C5	RO	-21-	143878F	02/05	18:02:37	53
54	C56FF4E5	RO	-20-	525709F	02/05	18:02:44	54
55	C5450C65	RO	-21-	897446	02/05	18:02:53	55
56	C5B4A27A	RO	-20-	525741	02/05	18:03:15	56
57	C53B2683	RO	-20-	525714F	02/05	18:03:26	57
58	C5ABB36C	RO	-21-	143874	02/05	18:03:36	58
59	C5A127CF	RO	-19-	184663F	02/05	18:03:52	59
60	C5ACD626	RO	-19-	184668	02/05	18:04:02	60
61	C5519EC9	RO	-21-	897402	02/05	18:04:11	61
62	C5A1252C	RO	-21-	143893	02/05	18:04:19	62
63	C5ACD739	RO	-21-	143882	02/05	18:04:52	63
64	C5B49B15	RO	-19-	184696F	02/05	18:05:03	64
65	C5ACD4E3	RO	-21-	897426F	02/05	18:05:12	65
66	C57F8A20	RO	-21-	897441	02/05	18:05:24	66
67	C5519F45	RO	-20-	525753	02/05	18:05:42	67
68	C5451746	RO	-21-	143891	02/05	18:05:51	68
69	C5B4A336	RO	-20-	525776	02/05	18:05:59	69
70	C551A0A6	RO	-21-	813195	02/05	18:06:08	70
71	C5519D6C	RO	-20-	629660F	02/05	18:06:17	71
72	C58078E9	RO	-18-	191784	02/05	18:06:26	72
73	C5519DA9	RO	-19-	184664	02/05	18:06:37	73
74	C5519E35	RO	-21-	814517F	02/05	18:06:46	74
75	C5399FD6	RO	-21-	141696	02/05	18:06:55	75
76	C541D010	RO	-20-	413964	02/05	18:07:05	76
77	C5ACD6D6	RO	-20-	525771	02/05	18:07:16	77
78	C5A127AA	RO	-20-	525294	02/05	18:07:29	78

Cresc.

Club

Club

[Handwritten signature]

*Comisia
Brebu J
Candiana I
Pindora C*

